Share Holding Pattern

SL NO

DISTRIBUTION OF SHAREHOLDING

CATEGORY

PROMOTER'S HOLDING

PROMOTERS*

Indian Promoters
Foreign Promoters

Persons acting in Concert

Sub Total

NON PROMOTERS HOLDING
INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS

Mutual Funds & UTI

Banks,Financial Institutions,Insurance
Companies (Centra/State Govt. Institutions)

Flls & Foreign Mutual Funds

Sub Total

HOLDING AS
ON

30.09.2010

NO. OF
SHARES

280000000 55.43

280000000

41953306
18047470

93787894

153788670

PERCENTAGE

55.43

8.31
3.57

18.57

30.45



4
a)
b)
c)
d)
*
#
Note :-
1
2
3
NoteNo.
1
A
1)
1

OTHERS

Private Corporate Bodies 23421763 4.64
Indian Public 47723577 9.44
NRIs/OCBs 183890 0.04
Any other (please specify)-GDR

Sub Total 71329230 14.12
GRAND TOTAL 505117900 100.00

As defined in Regulation 2(h) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and
Takeovers) Regulations, 1997

The Promoter's holding shall include all Entities in the promoter's group-individual
or body corporate

As defined in Regulation 2(e) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and
Takeovers) Regulations, 1997

Name, Number of shares held and percentage shareholding of entities/ Persons
holding more than 1% of the shares of the company be given under each head.
Total Foreign shareholding in number of shares and percentage shareholding be
given as footnote including GDR and ADR holdings.

The company shall also post this information on its web site.

LIST OF HOLDING MORE THAN ONE PERCENT OF THE SHARES AS
ON 30.09.2010

PROMOTERS HOLDING

INDIAN PROMOTERS

NAME

Government of India 280000000 55.43
NON-PROMOTERS HOLDING NIL NIL



Note
No.2

INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS
Mutual Funds and UTI

1 LIC OF INDIA MONEY PLUS 8641450

Bank/ Insurance Companies
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF

INDIA 13978290
Fll's & Foreign Mutul Funds

MERRILL LYNCH CAPITAL MARKETS

ESPANA SA. S.V. 7858886
VARIABLE INSURANCE PRODUCTS FUND 7699690
I11 - MID CAP PORTFOLIO

FID FUNDS (MAURITIUS) LIMITED 5429026
OTHERS

Private Corporate Bodies

HDFC STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE

COMPANY LIMITED 10132661
ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE

COMPANY LTD 5375297
Indian Public NIL
NRI's/OCB's NIL

List of Foreign shareholding as on 30.09.2010

Category No.of shares
Fll's & Foreign Mutual Funds 93787894
NRI's/OCB's 183890

TOTAL 93971784

1.71

2.77

1.56

1.52

1.07

2.01

1.06

NIL
NIL

Percentage
18.57
0.04

18.60



