	ριςτριριτίον ος ςμαρς		
	DISTRIBUTION OF SHAR	HOLDING AS ON	
		30.09.2010	
SL NO	CATEGORY	NO. OF SHARES	PERCENTAGE
А.	PROMOTER'S HOLDING		
1	PROMOTERS*		
	Indian Promoters	28000000	55.43
	Foreign Promoters		
2	Persons acting in Concert		
	Sub Total	28000000	55.43
В	NON PROMOTERS HOLDING		
3	INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS		
a)	Mutual Funds & UTI	41953306	8.31
b)	Banks, Financial Institutions, Insurance	18047470	3.57
	Companies (Centra/State Govt. Institutions)		
c)	FIIs & Foreign Mutual Funds	93787894	18.57
	Sub Total	153788670	30.45

4	OTHERS				
a)	Private Corporate Bodies	23421763	4.64		
b)	Indian Public	47723577	9.44		
c)	NRIs/OCBs	183890	0.04		
d)	Any other (please specify)-GDR		1		
	Sub Total	71329230	14.12		
	GRAND TOTAL	505117900	100.00		
	As defined in Regulation 2(h) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and				
*	Takeovers) Regulations, 1997				
	The Promoter's holding shall include all Entities in the promoter's group-individual				
	or body corporate				
#	As defined in Regulation 2(e) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and				
	Takeovers) Regulations, 1997				
Note :-					
1	1 Name, Number of shares held and percentage shareholding of entities/ Persons				
2	holding more than 1% of the shares of the company be given under each head.				
	Total Foreign shareholding in number of shares and percentage shareholding be				
	given as footnote including GDR and ADR holdings.				
3					
NoteNo. 1	LIST OF HOLDING MORE THAN ONE PERCENT OF THE SHARES AS				
	ON 30.09.2010				
A	PROMOTERS HOLDING				
	INDIAN PROMOTERS	<u> </u>			
1)	INDIAN PROMOTERS				
1)	NAME				
,		28000000	55.43		

3	INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS		
a	Mutual Funds and UTI		
1	LIC OF INDIA MONEY PLUS	8641450	1.71
b	Bank/ Insurance Companies		
1	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	13978290	2.77
С	FII's & Foreign Mutul Funds		
1	MERRILL LYNCH CAPITAL MARKETS ESPANA S.A. S.V.	7858886	1.56
2	VARIABLE INSURANCE PRODUCTS FUND III - MID CAP PORTFOLIO	7699690	1.52
3	FID FUNDS (MAURITIUS) LIMITED	5429026	1.07
4	OTHERS		
a	Private Corporate Bodies		
1	HDFC STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	10132661	2.01
2	ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD	5375297	1.06
b	Indian Public	NIL	NIL
с	NRI's/OCB's	NIL	NIL
Note No.2	List of Foreign shareholding as on 30.09.2010		
	Category	No.of shares	Percentage
	FII's & Foreign Mutual Funds	93787894	18.57
	NRI's/OCB's	183890	0.04